
 
2021-2022 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board 

 
Employee Type Committee 

Designation 
Last Name First Name Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Classified Staff   Baillargeon-
Hauck 

Jennifer 2021-22 jenniferbh@uidaho.edu 
English 

Faculty/Administrator   Becker Hydee 2022-23 hydeeb@uidaho.edu 
FCS 

Classified Staff   Mazzocco Patrick 2023-24 pmazzocco@uidaho.edu 
Pre Health Advising 

Classified Staff   Hammes Michael 2022-23 mhammes@uidaho.edu 
Independent Study 

Director of Employment Services w/o vote Terwilliger Brandi N/A brandit@uidaho.edu Employment Services 
Classified Staff/Supervisor   Jameson  Arlette 2023-24 ajameson@uidaho.edu 

Benefits 
Faculty/Administrator   Johnson Robin 2023-24 rsjohnson@uidaho.edu 

JAMM 
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